
Fri Sept 20 Sat Sept 21 Sun Sept 22
8am
9am U7 #1 U7 #1
10am U7 #2 U7 #2
11am U9 #1 U13 AAA Intrasquad
12pm U9 #2 U9 #1
1pm U11 #1 U9 #2
2pm U11 #2 U18 #1
3pm U13 U18 #2
4pm U15 Checking Clinic
5pm U15 #1 U15 Checking Clinic
6pm U13 AAA Tryouts
7pm U15 #1
8pm U15 #2 U15

Mon Sept 23 Tues Sept 24 Wed Sept 25 Thurs Sept 26 Friday Sept 27 Sat Sept 28 Sun Sept 29
8am
9am U7 #1 U9 #1
10am U7 #2 U9 #2
11am U11 AA Tryouts Gr 1 U11 AA Tryouts Gr 1
12pm U11 AA Tryouts Gr 2 U11 AA Tryouts Gr 2
1pm U13 A Tryouts U13 A Tryouts
2pm U18 AA Tryouts Gr 1 U13 AAA
3pm U18 AA Tryouts Gr 2 U18 AA Tryouts Gr 1
4pm Goalie Clinic SLEDGE U18 AA Tryouts Gr 2
5pm U11 #1 GOALIE CLINIC SLEDGE GOALIE U7, U9,  NEW U15 #1 SLEDGE
6pm U11 #2 U7 #1 U7 #2 U15#1 U9 #1
7pm U13 U13 AAA U13 AAA U15#2 U9 #2
8pm U18 #1 U18 #2 U13 AAA U15


